

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

19-20299

Date sent

26/11/2019

Subject

Data Protection Officer Details

Details of enquiry

I am writing to you under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to request the following information.

1. The name of your Data Protection Officer
2. Is your DPO an employee of your organisation
3. If not an employee are they privately contracted or contracted via a comply
4. If via a company the name of the company
5. The pay band of the DPO if employed by the Trust

Response Sent

1. The name of your Data Protection Officer
Janice Abraham
2. Is your DPO an employee of your organisation
Yes
3. If not an employee are they privately contracted or contracted via a comply
N/A – See response to question 2, above
4. If via a company the name of the company
N/A – See response to question 2, above
5. The pay band of the DPO if employed by the Trust
Band 8b